2

Wheels
XXII INTERCLUBS VINALOPO 2020

Después de

Fecha

Distancia acumulada :

: 2 Etapa :
: 01/02/20

NTERCLUBS

Vinalopd

CL.INTERRRCE

156 Kms - Promed

XII INTERCLUBS VINALOPO 2020
ELDA - YECLA - NOVELDA - VILLENA - CASTALLA - SAN VICENTE

XII INTERCLUBS VINALOPO YECLA 1-2-2020

: 42,59 Kms/hora.

al

GOBIERNO
PROVINCIAL
ALICANTE

DIAZ,Jose manuel
DOMENE ,Antonio
ESCOBAR,Aitor
LOPEZ,Pedro jose
SERRANO,David
MORENO, Javier
MORTES,German
GARCIA,Mario
MILAN,Pedro luis
IVARS,Frederic
ALMELA, Javier
LOPEZ,David

YAGO, Juan ramon
VERDU, Sergio
TRIGUERO,Jose enrique
LOPEZ,Jose manuel
CRESPO,Daniel
GOMEZ,Jose david
MARTINEZ,Samuel
PEREZ,David
MARTIN,Carlos
SOTOS, Jesus
MARTINEZ,Javier
GONZALEZ,Samuel
MARTINEZ,Pedro antonio
LOPEZ,Vicente
AZORIN,Vicente
AZORIN, Juan carlos
MINGUEZ,Miguel angel
RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo
MONTORO, Salvador
ORTUNO, Javier
GARCIA, Francisco
POLO,Alvaro
MUNOZ,Arturo
PAREJO, Francisco
VILCHEZ,Enrique
RICO,Jose ramon
BUSQUIER, Jose maria
MINAN,Pedro antonio
LARA, Jose

MUNOZ, Jose

FERRERO, Julian
GIL,Jose javier
ARENAS,Alvaro

SAEZ ,Roman
CARBONELL ,David
SALA,Santiago
CASTILLO,Ivan
DIAZ,Elias
LLORET,Angel

GANGA, Francisco
CUTILLAS,Jose
NAVAMUEL,Luis alfonso
CORREOSO, Francisco
LORENZO,Rafa

CANTO, Jose francisco
QUESADA, Fco. antonio
JIMENEZ,Juan
MARTINEZ, Javier
SANCHEZ, Jose
GARCIA,Alberto
ALARCON, Jorge

SUMINISTROS DAMA

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN
VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM
SUMINISTROS DAMA

MORTES BIKES CC
SUMINISTROS DAMA

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

VITO

VITO

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
BICISPORT POLI CC

CC CONNECT

VITO

SUMINISTROS DAMA

GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
CC JOSE SABATER

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONE
VITO

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTRE
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN
SUMINISTROS DAMA

UCMC ALICANTE CYCLING TEA
GENUIS FACTORY TEAM

CC IRONBIKES RACING TEAM
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
FASTER WEAR TEAM CD
SUMINISTROS DAMA

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM

Tiempos Diferencia
03:40:11-000

03:40:45-000 a 34
03:40:46-000 a 35
03:40:47-000 a 36
03:40:52-000 a 41
03:40:52-000 a 41
03:40:52-000 a 41
03:40:52-000 a 41
03:40:57-000 a 46
03:40:58-000 a 47
03:40:58-000 a 47
03:40:58-000 a 47
03:41:04-000 a 53
03:41:04-000 a 53
03:41:04-000 a 53
03:41:04-000 a 53
03:41:04-000 a 53
03:41:04-000 a 53
03:41:04-000 a 53
03:41:04-000 a 53
03:41:04-000 a 53
03:41:20-000 a 1:09
03:41:20-000 a 1:09
03:41:20-000 a 1:09
03:41:24-000 a 1:13
03:41:24-000 a 1:13
03:41:31-000 a 1:20
03:41:31-000 a 1:20
03:41:39-000 a 1:28
03:41:42-000 a 1:31
03:41:42-000 a 1:31
03:42:51-000 a 2:40
03:43:01-000 a 2:50
03:43:06-000 a 2:55
03:43:11-000 a 3:00
03:43:14-000 a 3:03
03:43:44-000 a 3:33
03:43:49-000 a 3:38
03:44:39-000 a 4:28
03:45:06-000 a 4:55
03:45:21-000 a 5:10
03:46:51-000 a 6:40
03:49:16-000 a 9:05
03:49:16-000 a 9:05
03:49:16-000 a 9:05
03:49:48-000 a 9:37
03:49:48-000 a 9:37
03:49:48-000 a 9:37
03:49:48-000 a 9:37
03:50:06-000 a 9:55
03:50:24-000 a 10:13
03:51:01-000 a 10:50
03:51:13-000 a 11:02
03:51:26-000 a  11:15
03:51:34-000 a 11:23
03:51:34-000 a 11:23
03:51:34-000 a 11:23
03:51:45-000 a 11:34
03:51:52-000 a 11:41
03:52:13-000 a 12:02
03:52:47-000 a 12:36
03:53:18-000 a  13:07
03:53:28-000 a 13:17



2

Wheels

64 .- 89
65.- 21
66.- 76
67.- 55
68.- 85
69.- 65
70.- 57
71.- 52
72.- 6
73.- 78
74 .- 69
75.- 25
76.- 36
77 .- 45
78.- 50
79.- 54
80.- 68
81.- 75
82.- 81
83.- 87
84.- 97
85.- 105
86.- 109

NTERCLUBS

Vinalopd

CL.INTERRRCE

ALARTE,Antonio
BORDERA, Eloy
AVENDANO, Victor
MARTINEZ,Ramon
BOIX,Eliseo

MINGUEZ,Alberto carlos
FERNANDEZ, Francisco ma

BOTELLA, Juan carlos
LEAL,Jose angel
NAVALON, Julio

VERDU, Juan francisco
VIGIL,Andres

ANDREU, Ricard
LUCAS,Sergio
CARRILLO,Daniel
OLAYA,Jose alberto

GARCIA—RETAMEBO,LuiS d

SABATER,Antonio
RICO,Pablo
SAEZ,Daniel
AGUSTI,Carlos
MARTINEZ,Juan manuel
DUMAS,Jose maria

ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-60
MA-30
MA-40
MA-50
MA-30
MA-50
MA-50
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30

XII INTERCLUBS VINALOPO 2020
ELDA - YECLA - NOVELDA - VILLENA - CASTALLA - SAN VICENTE

03:53:
03:53:
:07-000
:14-000
:23-000
:26-000
:50-000
:03-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
SUMINISTROS DAMA

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM
SUMINISTROS DAMA
SUMINISTROS DAMA

GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER

CC TIRONBIKES RACING TEAM
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
ALCUBIKES CC

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
SUMINISTROS DAMA

CC JOSE SABATER

FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

UCMC ALICANTE CYCLING TEA
RAZZA TEAM CYCLING

CC EL CAMPELLO

33-000
55-000

GOBIERNO
PROVINCIAL
ALICANTE

al

VLUV OIVAIIODIDNAIDODOOODD

13:22
13:44
13:56

Clasificacion de :

MARTINEZ,Pedro antonio

LARA, Jose
CUTILLAS,Jose
SANCHEZ, Jose

ELITES

SuB23
SUB23
SuB23
SuB23

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
GENUIS FACTORY TEAM
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

03:41:

24-000

03:45:21-000 a
03:51:13-000 a
03:52:47-000 a

3:57
9:49
11:23

Clasificacion de :

DOMENE ,Antonio
ESCOBAR,Ajtor
SERRANO,David
GARCIA,Mario
LOPEZ,David
LOPEZ,Jose manuel
MARTINEZ, Samuel
PEREZ,David
MARTIN,Carlos
GONZALEZ,Samuel
RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo
RICO,Jose ramon
MUNOZ, Jose
FERRERO, Julian
ARENAS,Alvaro
SAEZ ,Roman
CARBONELL ,David
SALA,Santiago
CASTILLO,Ivan
CANTO, Jose francisco
ALARTE,Antonio
BORDERA, Eloy
VIGIL,Andres
ANDREU, R1icard
SAEZ,Daniel

MASTER 30

Publicidad

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM
SUMINISTROS DAMA

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

VITO

GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

VITO

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST

HYUNDAI KORYO CAR - DSTRE
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
FASTER WEAR TEAM CD

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
ALCUBIKES CC

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

OO OWOWOoYW
o
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DIAZ,Jose manuel
LOPEZ, Pedro ?ose
MILAN,Pedro luis
ALMELA, Javier

YAGO, Juan ramon
VERDU, Sergio

MARTINEZ, Javier

SUMINISTROS DAMA

GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
VITO

FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
BICISPORT POLI CC
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM



2

Wheels
8.- 47
9.- 43

10.- 44

11.- 46

12.- 72

13.- 101

14.- 40

15.- 60

16.- 64

17.- 76

18.- 55

19.- 65

20.- 6

21.- 45

22.- 97

23.- 105

24.- 109

Clasificacion de :

NTERCLUBS

Vinalopd

CL.INTERRRCE

AZORIN, Juan carlos
ORTUNO, Javier
GARCIA,Francisco
POLO,Alvaro
BUSQUIER, Jose maria
GIL,Jose javier
DIAZ,Elias
LLORET,Angel
MARTINEZ, Javier
AVENDANO, Victor
MARTINEZ,Ramon
MINGUEZ,Alberto carlos
LEAL,Jose angel
LUCAS,Sergio
AGUSTI,Carlos
MARTINEZ,Juan manuel
DUMAS, Jose maria

MASTER 40

MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30

XII INTERCLUBS VINALOPO 2020
ELDA - YECLA - NOVELDA - VILLENA - CASTALLA - SAN VICENTE

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

CC JOSE SABATER

ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONE
GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN
SUMINISTROS DAMA

VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
SUMINISTROS DAMA

VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

UCMC ALICANTE CYCLING TEA
RAZZA TEAM CYCLING

CC EL CAMPELLO

GOBIERNO
PROVINCIAL
ALICANTE

al

Cls Dor
1.- 119
2.- 115
3.- 19
4.- 99
5.- 53
6.- 38
7.- 7
8.- 5
9.- 3

10.- 66
11.- 10
12.- 39
13.- 90
14.- 73
15.- 84
16.- 70
17.- 8
18.- 79
19.- 91
20.- 42
21.- 67
22.- 57
23.- 50
24.- 54
25.- 68
26.- 75
27 .- 81

Clasificacion de :

MORENO, Javier
MORTES,German
IVARS,Frederic
TRIGUERO,Jose enrique
CRESPO,Daniel
GOMEZ,Jose david
SOTOS, Jesus
LOPEZ,Vicente
AZORIN,Vicente
MINGUEZ,Miguel angel
MONTORO, Sa lvador
MUNOZ,Arturo

PAREJO, Francisco
VILCHEZ,Enrique
MINAN,Pedro antonio
NAVAMUEL,Luis alfonso
CORREOSO, Francisco
LORENZO,Rafa

JIMENEZ, Juan
GARCIA,Alberto
ALARCON, Jorge
FERNANDEZ, Francisco ma
CARRILLO,Daniel
OLAYA,Jose alberto
GARCIA-RETAMERO, Luis d
SABATER,Antonio
RICO,Pablo

MASTER 50

SUMINISTROS DAMA
MORTES BIKES CC

VITO

CC CONNECT

SUMINISTROS DAMA

GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

CC TIRONBIKES RACING TEAM
GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM
SUMINISTROS DAMA

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
SUMINISTROS DAMA

CC JOSE SABATER
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER

Cls Dor
1.- 59
2.- 52
3.- 78
4.- 69

Clasificacion de :

QUESADA, Fco. antonio
BOTELLA, Juan carlos
NAVALON, Julio

VERDU, Juan francisco

MASTER 60

SUMINISTROS DAMA
SUMINISTROS DAMA
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
CC IRONBIKES RACING TEAM

98
85

GANGA, Francisco
BOIX,Eliseo

UCMC ALICANTE CYCLING TEA
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

03:41:31-000 a 1:20
03:42:51-000 a 2:40
03:43:01-000 a 2:50
03:43:06-000 a 2:55
03:44:39-000 a 4:28
03:49:16-000 a 9:05
03:50:06-000 a 9:55
03:50:24-000 a 10:13
03:52:13-000 a 12:02
03:54:07-000 a  13:56
03:54:14-000 a 14:03
03:54:26-000 a 14:15
03:58:00-000 a 17:49
03:58:00-000 a 17:49
03:58:00-000 a 17:49
03:58:00-000 a 17:49
03:58:00-000 a 17:49
Tiempos Diferencia
03:40:52-000
03:40:52-000 a
03:40:58-000 a 6
03:41:04-000 a 12
03:41:04-000 a 12
03:41:04-000 a 12
03:41:20-000 a 28
03:41:24-000 a 32
03:41:31-000 a 39
03:41:39-000 a 47
03:41:42-000 a 50
03:43:11-000 a 2:19
03:43:14-000 a 2:22
03:43:44-000 a 2:52
03:45:06-000 a 4:14
03:51:26-000 a 10:34
03:51:34-000 a 10:42
03:51:34-000 a 10:42
03:51:52-000 a 11:00
03:53:18-000 a 12:26
03:53:28-000 a 12:36
03:54:50-000 a  13:58
03:58:00-000 a 17:08
03:58:00-000 a 17:08
03:58:00-000 a 17:08
03:58:00-000 a 17:08
03:58:00-000 a 17:08
Tiempos Diferencia
03:51:45-000
03:55:03-000 a 3:18
03:58:00-000 a 6:15
03:58:00-000 a 6:15
Tiempos Diferencia
03:51:01-000
03:54:23-000 a 3:22



2

Wheels

NTERCLUBS

Vinalopd

CL.INTERRRCE

Clasificacién por equipos
SUMINISTROS DAMA
GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN

Clasificacion de :

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST

GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

VITO

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
VELOSOL CYCLING TEAM
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER

Regularidad VERDE

XII INTERCLUBS VINALOPO 2020
ELDA - YECLA - NOVELDA - VILLENA - CASTALLA - SAN VICENTE

al

GOBIERNO
PROVINCIAL
ALICANTE

19
20
21
22

Clasificacion de :

DOMENE , Antonio
LOPEZ,Pedro jose
DIAZ,Jose manuel
GONZALEZ, Abner
MILAN,Pedro luis
SERRANO, David
PAREJO, Francisco
ESCOBAR,Aitor
IVARS, Frederic
SAEZ,Roman
MINGUEZ,Miguel angel
MORENO, Javier
MORTES,German
GARCIA,Mario
RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo
AZORIN,Vicente
ALMELA, Javier
PETIT,Tomas
MARTINEZ,Pedro antonio
LOPEZ,David
CARBONELL ,David
GRANERO,Mario

Montafia LUNARES

ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
SuB23
MA-30
ELITE
MA-40
ELITE
MA-40
ELITE
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
ELITE
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE
SuB23
ELITE
ELITE
JUNIO

Clasificacion de :

ESCOBAR,Aitor
LOPEZ,Pedro jose
CRESPO,Daniel
DOMENE,Antonio
SERRANO, David
YAGO, Juan ramon

Metas Volantes AZUL

Clasificacion de :

DOMENE, Antonio
LOPEZ,Pedro jose
DIAZ,Jose manuel
MUNOZ ,Arturo
LOPEZ,David
SERRANO, David
LOPEZ,Jose manuel

ALICANTINO ROJO

=
N

=
ROWNOUIARWNR

DIAZ,Jose manuel
DOMENE ,Antonio
ESCOBAR,Ajtor
LOPEZ,Pedro jose
ALMELA, Javier
YAGO, Juan ramon
VERDU, Sergio
TRIGUERO,Jose enrique
LOPEZ,Jose manuel
PEREZ,David
MARTIN,Carlos
SOTOS, Jesus

SUMINISTROS DAMA

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST

GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
GRUPO DEPORTIVO ORQUIN
VITO

FUNDACION JOSE SABATER

BICISPORT POLI CC

CC CONNECT

VITO

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST

GSPORT ALMA WAGEN

VUV DD



2

Wheels

13.- 23
14.- 73
15.- 30
16.- 72
17.- 84
18.- 26
19.- 41
20.- 101
21.- 120
22.- 24
23.- 22
24.- 27
25.- 98
26.- 112
27.- 70
28.- 79
29.- 113
30.- 59
31.- 21
32.- 76
33.- 85
34.- 52
35.- 78
36.- 69
37.- 25
38.- 54
39.- 68
40.- 75
41.- 81
42.- 87
43.- 97
44.- 109

NTERCLUBS

Vinalopd

CL.INTERRRCE

RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo
VILCHEZ,Enrique
RICO,Jose ramon
BUSQUIER,Jose maria
MINAN,Pedro antonio
MUNOZ, Jose

FERRERO, Julian
GIL,Jose javier
ARENAS ,Alvaro
SAEZ,Roman
SALA,Santiago
CASTILLO,Ivan

GANGA, Francisco
CUTILLAS, Jose
NAVAMUEL,Luis alfonso
LORENZO,Rafa

CANTO, Jose francisco
QUESADA, Fco. antonio
BORDERA, E1oy
AVENDANO, Victor
BOIX,Eliseo

BOTELLA, Juan carlos
NAVALON, Julio

VERDU, Juan francisco
VIGIL,Andres
OLAYA,Jose alberto
GARCIA-RETAMERO, Luis d
SABATER,Antonio
RICO,Pablo
SAEZ,Daniel
AGUSTI,Carlos
DUMAS,Jose maria

ELITE
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
MA-40
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-60
SuB23
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
MA-50
ELITE
MA-30
MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
ELITE
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30

XII INTERCLUBS VINALOPO 2020
ELDA - YECLA - NOVELDA - VILLENA - CASTALLA - SAN VICENTE

:41:
143:
:43:
144 :
:06-000
:51-000
:16-000
:16-000
:16-000
:48-000
:48-000
:48-000
:01-000
:13-000
:26-000
:34-000
:34-000
:45-000
:55-000
:07-000
:23-000
:03-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000
:00-000

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
CC JOSE SABATER

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONE
VITO

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
UCMC ALICANTE CYCLING TEA
GENUIS FACTORY TEAM

CC IRONBIKES RACING TEAM
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
FASTER WEAR TEAM CD
SUMINISTROS DAMA

IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
SUMINISTROS DAMA
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER

CC IRONBIKES RACING TEAM
IJES SOLAR - PUERTAS CAST
SUMINISTROS DAMA

CC JOSE SABATER

FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
FUNDACION JOSE SABATER
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT

UCMC ALICANTE CYCLING TEA
CC EL CAMPELLO

Portadores de maillots para la siguiente etapa

General ROSA
Regularidad VERDE
Montaha LUNARES
Metas Volantes AzZUL
ALICANTINO ROJO

al

42-000
44-000
49-000
39-000

GOBIERNO
PROVINCIAL
ALICANTE

PVOUOUVOOUVAUIOIIDAVIIIIHIDVIIIDDINDYODR

DIAZ,Jose manuel
DOMENE ,Antonio
ESCOBAR, Ai tor
LOPEZ,Pedro jose
ALMELA, Javier

COOVOVOVOORDILhWWE

131



